A03000001110

(Reque	estor's Name)	
(Addre		
(Addie	55)	-
(Addre	ss)	
(City/S	tate/Zip/Phone	<i>⇒#</i>)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(D)i.		
(Busine	ess Entity Nar	ne)
(Docur	nent Number)	
(= - • · · · ·	,	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to Filir	ng Officer:	
		ļ
]

Office Use Only



700021452857

07/14/03-01050 -017 **1793.75

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

03 AUG - 4 PM 3: 04

ARMANDO A. PEREZ, ESQ.

Attorneys and Counselors at Law 2631 S.W. 27th Street Miami, Florida 33133 Telephone (305) 854-3993 Fax (305) 854-7204

July 10, 2003

W03-20353

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Fl 32314

Re: Our client: The Lorenzo Family Limited Partnership

Gentlemen:

Attached please find the Certificate of Limited Partnership of THE LORENZO FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP and the Affidavit of Capital Contributions along with our check for \$1,793.75 to cover the \$1,750.00 filing fee, \$35.00 for the designation of the registered agent, and \$8.75 for a Certificate of Status.

If any additional information, monies and/or documentation is required please call this office collect to expedite this matter.

Your anticipated cooperation is most appreciated.

Sincerely,

Armando A. Perez, Esq. AAP/aa

Enclosure

cc: Aracelia Lorenzo



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

July 17, 2003

ARMANDO A. PEREZ, ESQ. 2631 S.W. 27TH STREET MIAMI, FL 33133

SUBJECT: THE LORENZO FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

Ref. Number: W03000020353

We have received your document for THE LORENZO FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP and your check(s) totaling \$1793.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

Adding "of Florida" or "Florida" to the end of a name is not acceptable.

The first "amount" line in your affidavit was left blank.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6958.

Letter Number: 403A00042023

Lee Rivers Document Specialist DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

OF

1.	THE ARACELIA LORENZO FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP			
	(Name of Limited Partnership; must contain a suffix such as "Limited", "Ltd.", or "Limited Partnership")			
2.	1077 N.W. 45th Avenue, Apt. 113, Miami, Florida 33126 (Business address of Limited Partnership)			
3.	ARACELIA LORENZO (Name of Registered Agent for Service of Process)			
4.	1077 N.W. 45th Avenue, Apt. 113, Miami, Florida 33126 (Florida street address for Registered Agent)			
5.	(X) ARACella Lovenzo (Registered Agent must sign here to accept designation as Registered Agent for Service of Process)			
6.	1077 N.W. 45th Avenue, Apt. 113, Miami, Florida 33126 (Mailing Address of the Limited Partnership)			
7. disa	The latest date upon which the Limited Partnership is to be solved is <u>July 8, 2028</u>			
8.	Name of general partner(s): Specific address:			
<u>ARA(</u>	CELIA LORENZO 1077 N.W. 45th Avenue, Apt. 113, Miami, Florida 33126			
	ned this 30 day of			
	audia Serry			

General Partner

JECKETARY OF STATE OF CORPORATIONS

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS

THE UNDERSIGNED constituting all of the general partners of THE ARACELIA LORENZO FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP , a Florida Limited
Partnership, certify:

The amount of capital contributions to date of the limited partners is \$ 0 ____.

The total amount contributed and anticipated to be contributed by the limited partners at this time totals \$ 800,000,00 .

FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.

Under the penalties of perjury I (we) declare that I (we) have read the foregoing and know the contents thereof and that the facts stated herein are true and correct.

Quaulia Janezo
General Partner

Dated, this ______ day of

2003.

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS